Spain Park High School
Incident Code
01
503
505
s08
509
s10
si1
s12
s13
s15
s16
s17
520
522
s24
526
529
30
s31
$32
s34
536
s52
s57
558
559
599

Berry Middle School
Incident Code
505
506
509
510
s11
s12
s13
s16
517
520
524
526
529
$31
532
s34
549
52
557
58
559
599

Incident Type
Alcohol Possession
Alcohol Use

Assault

Criminal Mischief(Vand
Defiance of Authority
Disobedience - Persistent, Willful

m)

Disorderly Conduct - Other
Disruptive Demonstrations

Drugs, Possession

Drugs, Use

Electronic Pagers/Unauthorized Communication device
Fighting

Harassment

Inciting Other Students to Create a Disturbance
Larceny/Theft/Robbery/Possession of Stolen Property
Profal

or Vulgarity
Sexual Harassment

Sexual Offenses - Other

Threats/Intimidation

Tobacco, Possession

Tobacco, Use

Truancy/Unauthorized Absence

Knife, Possession

Other/Unknown Weapon, Use

Other Incidents Resulting in a State defined Disciplinary Action
Inappropriate Use of Technology

Local Use

Incident Type

Assault

Bomb Threat

Defiance of Authority

Disobedience - Persistent, Willful

Disorderly Conduct - Other

Disruptive Demonstrations

Drugs, Possession

Electronic Pagers/Unauthorized Communication device
Fighting

Harassment

Larceny/Theft/Robbery/Possession of Stolen Property
Profanity or Vulgarity

Sexual Harassment

Threats/Intimidation

Tobacco, Possession

Tobacco, Use

Other Weapon, Possession

[
Other/Unknown Weapon, Use

Other Incidents Resulting in a State defined Disciplinary Action

, Possession

Inappropriate Use of Technology
Local Use

Bluff Park Elementary School

Incident Code
509
517
s24
s31
558
599

Incident Type
Defiance of Authority

Fighting

Larceny/Theft/Robbery/Possession of Stolen Property
Threats/Intimidation

Other Incidents Resulting in a State defined Disciplinary Action
Local Use

Green Valley Elementary School

Incident Code
509
s12
522
524
526
s31
58
599

Incident Type
Defiance of Authority

Disruptive Demonstrations

Inciting Other Students to Create a Disturbance
Larceny/Theft/Robbery/Possession of Stolen Property
Profanity or Vulgarity

Threats/Intimidation

Other Incidents Resulting in a State defined Disciplinary Action
Local Use

Greystone Elementary School

Incident Code
509
510
s11
520
524
526
531
559
599

Incident Type
Defiance of Authority

Disobedience - Persistent, Willful

Disorderly Conduct - Other

Harassment

Larceny/Theft/Robbery/Possession of Stolen Property
Profanity or Vulgarity

Threats/Intimidation

Inappropriate Use of Technology

Local Use

Number Of Incidents

Number Of Incidents

Number Of Incidents
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LEA Employee Victims
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Gwin Elementary School
In
509
s10
s17
s31
s52
558
559
599

lent Code

Incident Type
Defiance of Authority

Disobedience - Persistent, Willful

Fighting

Threats/Intimidation

Knife, Possession

Other Incidents Resulting in a State defined Disciplinary Action
Inappropriate Use of Technology

Local Use

Deer Valley Elementary School

Incident Code
517
520
526
s31
599

Hoover High School
Incident Code
03
505
508
509
s10
si1
s12
s13
s15
s16
s17
520
s22
s24
526
s31
s32
s34
36
549
s52
s54
558
559
599

Incident Type
Fighting

Harassment
Profanity or Vulgarity
Threats/Intimidation

Local Use

Incident Type

Alcohol Use

Assault

Criminal Mischief(Vandalism)

Defiance of Authority

Disobedience - Persistent, Willful

Disorderly Conduct - Other

Disruptive Demonstrations

Drugs, Possession

Drugs, Use

Electronic Pagers/Unauthorized Communication device
Fighting

Harassment

Inciting Other Students to Create a Disturbance
Larceny/Theft/Robbery/Possession of Stolen Property
Profanity or Vulgarity

Threats/Intimidation

Tobacco, Possession

Tobacco, Use

Truancy/Unauthorized Absence

Other Weapon, Possession

Knife, Possession

Knife, Use

Other Incidents Resulting in a State defined Disciplinary Action
Inappropriate Use of Technology

Local Use

Riverchase Elementary School

Incident Code
505
510
s11
s12
517
s18
s24
526
31
552
s55
58
559
599

Bumpus Middle School
In
505
509
s10
s11
s12
s16
520
s22
s24
526
529
30
s31
s32
534
36
549
558
59

lent Code

Incident Type
Assault

Disobedience - Persistent, Willful

Disorderly Conduct - Other

Disruptive Demonstrations

Fighting

Fire Alarm, Tampering with or Setting off
Larceny/Theft/Robbery/Possession of Stolen Property
Profanity or Vulgarity

Threats/Intimidation

Knife, Possession

Other/Unknown Weapon, Possession

Other Incidents Resulting in a State defined Disciplinary Action
Inappropriate Use of Technology

Local Use

Incident Type

Assault

Defiance of Authority

Disobedience - Persistent, Willful

Disorderly Conduct - Other

Disruptive Demonstrations

Electronic Pagers/Unauthorized Communication device
Harassment

Inciting Other Students to Create a Disturbance
Larceny/Theft/Robbery/Possession of Stolen Property
Profanity or Vulgarity

Sexual Harassment

Sexual Offenses - Other

Threats/Intimidation

Tobacco, Possession

Tobacco, Use

Truancy/Unauthorized Absence

Other Weapon, Possession

Other Incidents Resulting in a State defined Disciplinary Action
Inappropriate Use of Technology

Number Of Incidents

Number Of Incidents

Number Of Incidents
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599 Local Use

Brock's Gap Intermediate School

Incident Code Incident Type

si1 Disorderly Conduct - Other

s12 Disruptive Demonstrations

s17 Fighting

s24 Larceny/Theft/Robbery/Possession of Stolen Property

526 Profanity or Vulgarity

s31 Threats/Intimidation

s58 Other Incidents Resulting in a State defined Disciplinary Action
599 Local Use

Simmons Middle School

Incident Code Incident Type

04 Arson

505 Assault

509 Defiance of Authority

s10 Disobedience - Persistent, Willful

si1 Disorderly Conduct - Other

s12 Disruptive Demonstrations

516 Electronic Pagers/Unauthorized Communication device
s17 Fighting

520 Harassment

522 Inciting Other Students to Create a Disturbance

s24 Larceny/Theft/Robbery/Possession of Stolen Property
526 Profanity or Vulgarity

529 Sexual Harassment

s31 Threats/Intimidation

36 Truancy/Unauthorized Absence

49 Other Weapon, Possession

s52 Knife, Possession

s55 Other/Unknown Weapon, Possession

$58 Other Incidents Resulting in a State defined Disciplinary Action
59 Inappropriate Use of Technology

599 Local Use

Rocky Ridge Elementary School

Incident Code Incident Type
505 Assault

09 Defiance of Authority

s11 Disorderly Conduct - Other

s12 Disruptive Demonstrations

517 Fighting

524 Larceny/Theft/Robbery/Possession of Stolen Property
s31 Threats/Intimidation

559 Inappropriate Use of Technology

599 Local Use

Shades Mountain Elementary School

Incident Code Incident Type

s12 Disruptive Demonstrations

s31 Threats/Intimidation

558 Other Incidents Resulting in a State defined Disciplinary Action
599 Local Use

South Shades Crest Elementary School

Incident Code Incident Type

Trace Crossing Elementary School
Incident Code Incident Type

Number Of Incidents

Number Of Incidents

Number Of Incidents

Number Of Incidents

Number Of Incidents

Number Of Incidents

Students Involved
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1 1
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1 1
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11 11
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